
GRAVITAS TECHNOLOGY PVT. LTD.

Payslip for the Month of October 2025
______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Name Abhishek Pannalal Gupta PAN CEXPG8183D

Designation Analyst - Operations PF UAN 101306938659

Date of Joining 06/01/2025 Leave Balance 12

Paid Days 32 Employee ID 21402

____________________________________________________________________________
Earnings Amount Deductions Amount

BASIC 23,828.00 Provident Fund 1,800.00

Special Allowance 5,411.00 Professional Tax 200.00

House Rent Allowance 11,914.00 Gravitas's PF Part deposited in to your
PF Account

1,800.00

Gravitas's PF Part 1,800.00

____________________________________________________________________________
Total Earnings 42,953.00 Total Deductions 3,800.00

____________________________________________________________________________
Amount Payable : 39,153.00
Amount Payable in words : Thirty Nine Thousand One Hundred Fifty Three Only

Message:
This is a computer generated statement which does not require any stamp or signature.



GRAVITAS TECHNOLOGY PVT. LTD.

Payslip for the Month of September 2025
______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Name Abhishek Pannalal Gupta PAN CEXPG8183D

Designation Analyst - Operations PF UAN 101306938659

Date of Joining 06/01/2025 Leave Balance 10.34

Paid Days 31 Employee ID 21402

____________________________________________________________________________
Earnings Amount Deductions Amount

BASIC 23,852.00 Provident Fund 1,800.00

Special Allowance 5,417.00 Professional Tax 200.00

House Rent Allowance 11,927.00 Gravitas's PF Part deposited in to your
PF Account

1,800.00

Gravitas's PF Part 1,800.00

____________________________________________________________________________
Total Earnings 42,996.00 Total Deductions 3,800.00

____________________________________________________________________________
Amount Payable : 39,196.00
Amount Payable in words : Thirty Nine Thousand One Hundred Ninety Six Only

Message:
This is a computer generated statement which does not require any stamp or signature.



GRAVITAS TECHNOLOGY PVT. LTD.

Payslip for the Month of August 2025
______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Name Abhishek Pannalal Gupta PAN CEXPG8183D

Designation Analyst - Operations PF UAN 101306938659

Date of Joining 06/01/2025 Leave Balance 7

Paid Days 31 Employee ID 21402

____________________________________________________________________________
Earnings Amount Deductions Amount

Gravitas's PF Part 1,800.00

BASIC 23,083.00 Provident Fund 1,800.00

Special Allowance 5,242.00 Professional Tax 200.00

House Rent Allowance 11,542.00 Gravitas's PF Part deposited in to your
PF Account

1,800.00

____________________________________________________________________________
Total Earnings 41,667.00 Total Deductions 3,800.00

____________________________________________________________________________
Amount Payable : 37,867.00
Amount Payable in words : Thirty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty Seven Only

Message:
This is a computer generated statement which does not require any stamp or signature.


